:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6401573

May 09, 2023 - 14:40 (UTC)

In epoch 200,049 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 326261 - 0.046019181 ETH®
84.71 USD

2 326262 - 0.012556041 ETH®
23.11 USD

3 326263 - 0.045635353 ETH®
84.00 USD

4 326264 - 0.012612809 ETH®
23.21 USD

S 326265 - 0.012543406 ETH®
23.09 USD

6 326266 - 0.012575712 ETH®
23.14 USD

7 326267 - 0.012591552 ETH®
23.17 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/6401573
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/200049
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326261
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326262
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326263
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326264
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326265
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326266
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326267

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

326268

326269

326272

326274

326275

326276

Validator Id

404183

Amount

- 0.012584803
23.16 USD

- 0.012616066
23.22 USD

- 0.012587531
23.17 USD

- 0.012606868
23.20 USD

- 0.012569162
23.13 USD

- 0.012584506
23.16 USD

- 0.012574638
23.14 USD

- 0.012560216
23.12 USD

- 0.012563587
23.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.033261114
61.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326268
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326269
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326270
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326271
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326272
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326273
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326274
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326275
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/326276
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/404183

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



