

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-17 16:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6401573</u>
DATE & TIME	May 09, 2023 · 14:40 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>200,049</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>326261</u>	- 0.046019181 ETH ⊘ 84.71 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>326262</u>	- 0.012556041 ETH ↔ 23.11 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>326263</u>	- 0.045635353 ETH ↔ 84.00 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>326264</u>	- 0.012612809 ETH ⊘ 23.21 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>326265</u>	- 0.012543406 ETH ⊘ 23.09 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>326266</u>	- 0.012575712 ETH 🐼 23.14 USD
<u>7</u>	326267	- 0.012591552 ETH ⊘ 23.17 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>326268</u>	- 0.012584803 ETH 🐼 23.16 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>326269</u>	- 0.012616066 ETH ③ 23.22 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>326270</u>	- 0.012587531 ETH ③ 23.17 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>326271</u>	- 0.012606868 ETH ③ 23.20 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>326272</u>	- 0.012569162 ETH ③ 23.13 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>326273</u>	- 0.012584506 ETH ③ 23.16 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>326274</u>	- 0.012574638 ETH 🐼 23.14 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>326275</u>	- 0.012560216 ETH ③ 23.12 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>326276</u>	- 0.012563587 ETH ③ 23.12 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

Ħ	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>404183</u>	+ 0.033261114 ETH 😔
		61.22 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.